RESULTS - ALL - STONY CREEK MTB CROSS COUNTRY RACE - 2011

EXPERT MEN 18-UN
POS MIiSCA BIB
1 X* 105

2 104

SPORT MEN 14-UN

POS MISCA BIB

1 1617
DNF X 1616
DNF 1615
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NAME
BRISH, CJ
TAYLOR, LOGAN

NAME

GRASL, SPENCER
WEAVER, JOE
HOLOBAUGH, KYLE

SPONSOR / CITY
BRIGHTON HIGH SCHOOL
CADILLAC, MI

SPONSOR / CITY
YETI CYCLES
OAKVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL

AGE
17
17

AGE
14

LAP-1
0:33:11.3
0:34:25.3

LAP-1
0:39:32.3
0:58:48.7
0:58:54.4

LAP-2
0:33:19.4
0:35:35.7

LAP-2
0:41:50.6

LAP-3 LAP-4 TOTALTM
0:33:09.1 0:33:19.7 2:12:59.478
0:36:08.3 0:40:25.4 2:26:34.767
LAP-3 TOTALTM
0:41:20.0 2:02:42.896
0:58:48.702
0:58:54.365
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VARSITY MEN 15-18
POS MISCA BIB
1 1560
1559
1552
1558
1563
1557
1553
1562
1555
10 9 1561
11 10 1566
DNF 1554
DNF X 1565
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MS MEN 11-14

POS MISCA BIB
1 1 2962
2 2 2957
3 2964
4 3 2968
5 2967
6 4 2969
7 5 2963
8 2959
9 2965
10 2961
11 2960
12 2970
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NAME

SPONSOR / CITY

STANKIEWICZ, SEBASTIAN DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

PRIESSNITZ, GREG
SCHULTZ, ALEX
VOGT, KURT
NOONAN, KYLE
CLARK, IAN
ALBAUGH, SAM
MILLER, MATT
DEVER, ANDREW
DANGELMAIER, RAY
BRITTING, CHRISTIAN
ALBAUGH, SIMON
CHECKOWSKY, CHAD

NAME

KREGER, JUSTIN
LOETZNER, MERLIN
RIMANDO, SEAN
RUYS, TREVOR
MCBRIDE, ANDREW
RUYS, JEREMY
CHRISTIAN, ZACHARY
HARRIS, CHRISTIAN
SCHRAM, MATT
POTTER, NATHAN
COOLEY, JOSHUA
DERING, GEORGE

TRICITY CYCLE

RBS MISCA CLUB

RBS MISCA CLUB

RBS/ MISCA

CLARKSTON CYCLING
CANNONDALE MIDWEST
BRIGHTON HIGH SCHOOL BULL DOGS
CLARKSTON

BRIGHTON HIGH SCHOOL
CLARKSTON HIGH SCHOOL
CANNONDALE MIDWEST
CLARKSTON HIGH SCHOOL

SPONSOR / CITY
RBS MISCA CLUB

CLARKSTON, M

MPMBA

FREEWHEELER

TIMEX

FREEWHEELER

THE MOTION INITIATIVE

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml

COOLEY PLUMBING/ CYCLETHERAPY
ANN ARBOR, MI

AGE
16
17
18
16

17
15
17
15
17
18
15
18

AGE
12
13
14
11
12

13
12
12
11
13
11

LAP-1
0:36:19.5
0:36:20.5
0:37:32.4
0:36:18.1
0:37:35.1
0:40:29.8
0:40:11.6
0:43:20.5
0:41:44.9
0:42:21.4
0:46:54.8
0:48:05.4

LAP-1
0:43:18.2
0:43:27.3
0:44:24.5
0:44:48.7
0:47:25.2
0:48:15.1
0:49:49.7
0:53:52.0
0:57:55.5
0:59:32.5
1:02:05.7
1:03:08.9

LAP-2
0:36:05.7
0:37:13.2
0:37:50.0
0:36:18.8
0:39:16.9
0:42:23.4
0:43:41.9
0:42:42.9
0:45:03.7
0:47:52.1
0:48:50.9
0:51:39.5

LAP-3
0:36:45.9
0:36:09.8
0:37:04.4
0:39:51.1
0:39:47.8
0:46:08.0
0:48:02.9
0:47:44.4
0:48:04.2
0:49:56.3
0:55:47.7

TOTALTM
1:49:11.162
1:49:43.429
1:52:26.827
1:52:27.941
1:56:39.729
2:09:01.225
2:11:56.386
2:13:47.737
2:14:52.807
2:20:09.845
2:31:33.394

DNF
DNF

TOTALTM
0:43:18.227
0:43:27.291
0:44:24.456
0:44:48.671
0:47:25.221
0:48:15.078
0:49:49.653
0:53:51.966
0:57:55.538
0:59:32.509
1:02:05.743
1:03:08.858
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JV MEN 15-18

POS
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BIB
2575
2561
2555
2565
2570
2571
2563
2558
2562
2557
2577
2566
2567
2576
2573
2556
2568
2572
2569
2559
2574

NAME

EBERLE, JOE
THOMAS, CONNOR
GRESOCK, NICHOLAS
WOZNIAK, TOMMY
SITAR, MASON
ELTON, TIM
VANANTWERP, MAX
RIVERA, AUSTIN
ULNICK, SCOTTY
PROWSE, MITCH
TRASK, TYLER
JOCHUM, JACK
PILON, DAVID
STANKO, BRANDON
GENCAY, WILLIAM
JOCHUM, SAM
ECKHOUT, CONNOR
BELEVENDER, BRAD
MULCAHY, SEAN
SOBECK, NICHOLAS
BUSAM, COLIN

SPONSOR / CITY
ROCHESTER BIKE SHOP
DETROIT COUNTRY DAY
DETROIT COUNTRY DAY
CLARKSTON JUNIOR HIGH
CLARKSTON HIGH SCHOOL
DETROIT COUNTRY DAY
DETROIT COUNTRY DAY
DETROIT COUNTRY DAY
DETROIT COUNTRY DAY
DETROIT COUNTRY DAY
CLARKSTON HIGH SCHOOL
CLARKSTON HIGH SCHOOL
CLARKSTON HIGH SCHOOL
WASHINGTON, Ml
CLARKSTON HIGH SCHOOL
CLARKSTON HIGH SCHOOL
CLARKSTON HIGH SCHOOL
CLARKSTON CYCLING
ROCHESTER, MI

DETROIT COUNTRY DAY
MISCA LAKE ORION HIGH SCHOOL

AGE
18
18
16
15
15
18
15
17
18
18
16

18
18
16

15
17
16
16
16

LAP-1 LAP-2
0:39:53.8 0:40:45.9
0:42:21.2 0:42:46.8
0:42:27.1 0:43:42.1
0:42:18.9 0:45:03.4
0:43:40.3 0:43:50.2
0:46:47.0 0:46:33.8
0:47:06.8 0:46:15.8
0:45:26.6 0:49:57.3
0:47:13.0 0:49:52.4
0:47:13.6 0:49:52.0
0:45:22.0 0:51:50.7
0:47:54.7 0:49:19.6
0:48:08.1 0:50:44.0
1:43:03.0

0:47:56.1 0:55:30.9
0:47:55.0 0:55:50.4
0:49:19.3 0:54:26.4
0:49:17.8 0:55:38.2
0:54:38.9 1:02:30.6
0:57:07.8 1:38:31.6
1:13:14.3

TOTALTM
1:20:39.697
1:25:07.917
1:26:09.210
1:27:22.265
1:27:30.468
1:33:20.864
1:33:22.583
1:35:23.935
1:37:05.363
1:37:05.557
1:37:12.713
1:37:14.247
1:38:52.061
1:43:03.000
1:43:26.925
1:43:45.362
1:43:45.661
1:44:55.968
1:57:09.493
2:35:39.376

DNF

RESULTS-ALL-STONY XC-20110828-MiSCA.xIsx



MS WOMEN 14-UN

POS MISCA BIB
1 2880
2 1 2882
3 2881

DNF X 2879

JV WOMEN 15-29

POS MISCA BIB
1 1 2654
2 2658
3 2659
4 2 2657
5 3 2656
6 4 2655
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NAME

HARRIS, VICTORY
MYATT, ASHLEY
KING, MORGAN
HUBBARD, ELENA

NAME

COAKLEY, ANNE
CORONADO, KRISTEL
EMERICK, JENNIFER
SHEA, SARAH

KITZE, KARA
CONNOP, CHARLOTTE

SPONSOR / CITY

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CLARKSTON CYCLING
RBS RACING

DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

SPONSOR / CITY
DETROIT COUNTRY DAY
VELO BELLA

OXFORD, Mi

DETROIT COUNTRY DAY
DETROIT COUNTRY DAY
DETROIT COUNTRY DAY

AGE
14
14
11
15

AGE
18
29
25
17
17
15

LAP-1
0:43:46.8
0:54:39.9
1:14:51.8
1:02:59.7

LAP-1
0:45:19.1
0:47:23.5
0:50:57.7
0:53:18.9
0:56:13.6
1:01:17.2

LAP-2
0:47:40.8
0:50:52.2
0:54:24.7
0:54:38.6
1:01:58.2
1:06:26.9

TOTALTM
0:43:46.824
0:54:39.916
1:14:51.771

DNF

TOTALTM
1:32:59.927
1:38:15.626
1:45:22.473
1:47:57.446
1:58:11.785
2:07:44.078
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